Dated this \) day of October, 2020

Attest:

'l

Steve Crayct

Sic

2021 Commissioners’ Meetings ,
Meetings start at 9:00 a.m. D om
In the Commissioners’ Courtroom /AP
Room 309A L /1)
Delaware County Building /4
100 W. Main Street ‘
Muncie, IN 47305

Monday January 4, 2021

Tuesday January 19, 2021 (Holiday)
Monday February 1, 2021

Tuesday February 16, 2021 (Holiday)
Monday March 1, 2021

Monday March 15, 2021

Monday April 5, 2021

Monday April 19, 2021

Monday May 3, 2021

Monday May 17, 2021

Monday June 7, 2021

Monday June 21, 2021

Tuesday July 6, 2021 (Holiday)
Monday July 19, 2021

Monday August 2, 2021

Monday August 16, 2021

Tuesday September 7,2021 (Holiday)
Monday September 20, 2021
Monday October 4, 2021

Monday October 18, 2021

Monday November 1, 2021

Monday November 15, 2021
Monday December 6, 2021

Monday

. /\,(/V\»’\/ i\/\,(y‘:"\-/

Sherry Riggin, Member JJ




